The 88th Annual Scientific Meeting of the Japanese Circulation Society (JCS2024)
Accepted Abstracts
As of February 14, 2024
Abstract
No.
First
Name
Last
Name
Program
No. Session Session Title Language Date Time Order Session Room Abstract Title
70001 Tasuku Kuwayama OJ22-8 一般演題口述（日本語） 22 Heart failure (Pharmacology)1 日本語 3/10 (Sun) 13:20-14:50 8 Room 21 (5F 502, Kobe International Conference Center) Overview of the Acute Heart Failure Multicenter Registry (POP-EYE Registry)
70002 Kazunori Horie OE32-7 Oral Presentation (English) 32 PAD English 3/10 (Sun) 08:00-09:30 7 Room 18 (3F Reception Hall, Kobe International Conference
Center)
Multicenter, retrospective registry of isolated atherosclerotic popliteal arteries treated with
endovascular revascularization.
70005 Koshiro Kanaoka LBCS1-1 Late Breaking Cohort Studies 1 English 3/9 (Sat) 08:00-09:30 1 Room 9 (2F Exhibition Hall A, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.1 Building) Eligibility for Sacubitril/Valsartan in a Real-World Japanese Cohort: REVIEW-HF Registry
70010 Yasuhiro Hamatani OE9-2 Oral Presentation (English) 9 Atrial Arrhythmia Cohort
Study/Clinical Trial English 3/8 (Fri) 13:30-15:00 2 Room 11 (2F 2A Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
Atrial Fibrillation Type and Clinical Outcomes in Hospitalized Patients with Heart Failure:
Insight from JROADHF
70013 Tetsuo Yamaguchi LBCS1-4 Late Breaking Cohort Studies 1 English 3/9 (Sat) 08:00-09:30 4 Room 9 (2F Exhibition Hall A, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.1 Building)
Impact of the nationwide cardiopulmonary resuscitation training on the rates of citizen
bystander intervention and survival after out-of-hospital cardiac arrest
70015 Hung Yu Chang OE15-2 Oral Presentation (English) 15 Echo/Doppler (Cardiac Function) English 3/8 (Fri) 16:25-17:55 2 Room 19 (4F 401+402, Kobe International Conference Center) One-year follow-up of baseline characteristics and medication changes in patients with heart
failure: from the TSOC Heart Failure Registry 2020
70016 Keiko Inoue LBCT2-3 Late Breaking Clinical Trials 2 English 3/8 (Fri) 16:25-17:55 3 Room 9 (2F Exhibition Hall A, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.1 Building)
Early Detection and Prediction of Cancer Therapy-Induced Cardiac Dysfunction in Patients
Receiving Anthracycline Chemotherapy
70020 Masaki Nakashima LBCS3-2 Late Breaking Cohort Studies 3 English 3/10 (Sun) 08:00-09:30 2 Room 12 (3F 3A Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
Comparative Procedural and Mid-term Outcome of Percutaneous Left Appendage Closure with
WATCHMAN 2.5 and FLX Devices -Insight from OCEAN-LAAC Registry-
70023 Yuka Oda LBCS3-1 Late Breaking Cohort Studies 3 English 3/10 (Sun) 08:00-09:30 1 Room 12 (3F 3A Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
Assessment of Long-term Use Versus Discontinuation of Direct Oral Anticoagulant after
Catheter Ablation for Atrial Fibrillation: RYOUMA Registry Subanalysis
70024 Yuichi Saito OE3-9 Oral Presentation (English) 3 Metabolic Syndrome English 3/8 (Fri) 08:00-09:30 9 Room 13 (3F 3B Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
Long-Term Observation of Ipragliflozin-Induced Uric Acid-Lowering in Patients with Type 2
Diabetes: Insights from the Randomized PROTECT Trial
70025 Hiroaki Kitaoka LBCT2-1 Late Breaking Clinical Trials 2 English 3/8 (Fri) 16:25-17:55 1 Room 9 (2F Exhibition Hall A, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.1 Building)
A phase 3, open-label study evaluating mavacamten efficacy and safety in Japanese adults
with symptomatic obstructive hypertrophic cardiomyopathy: HORIZON-HCM study
70029 Keisuke Kida OJ22-7 一般演題口述（日本語） 22 Heart failure (Pharmacology)1 日本語 3/10 (Sun) 13:20-14:50 7 Room 21 (5F 502, Kobe International Conference Center) Effect of Ivabradine on Exercise Tolerance in Patients with Chronic Heart Failure (EXCILE-HF):
a Randomized Controlled Trial
70030 Mike Saji LBCS1-2 Late Breaking Cohort Studies 1 English 3/9 (Sat) 08:00-09:30 2 Room 9 (2F Exhibition Hall A, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.1 Building)
AHEAD Score as Predictor of All-Cause Mortality in Patients with Acute Myocardial Infarction
With/Without Acute Heart Failure
70031 Kazuomi Kario OE10-7 Oral Presentation (English) 10 Hypertension English 3/8 (Fri) 13:30-15:00 7 Room 12 (3F 3A Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
Multicenter randomized study comparing the efficacy and safety of esaxerenone versus
trichlormethiazide in uncontrolled essential hypertensive patients: EXCITE-HT Study
70034 Hiromasa Otake LBCT1-4 Late Breaking Clinical Trials 1 English 3/8 (Fri) 13:30-15:00 4 Room 9 (2F Exhibition Hall A, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.1 Building)
Optical Frequency Domain Imaging vs. Intravascular Ultrasound in PCI in Patients with ACS:
Results from the OPINION ACS Trial
70036 Satoshi Yoshimura OE36-9 Oral Presentation (English) 36 AP English 3/10 (Sun) 13:20-14:50 9 Room 8 (B1F Ruby, Kobe Portopia Hotel South Building) Characteristics of Chest Pain in Patients with Acute Coronary Syndrome: a Pilot Study of JCS
Chest Pain Registry
70038 Masaharu Masuda LBCS2-1 Late Breaking Cohort Studies 2 English 3/9 (Sat) 10:30-12:00 1 Room 9 (2F Exhibition Hall A, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.1 Building)
Atrial Cardiomyopathy and Heart Failure Development: Left Atrial Low-Voltage Areas Define
Heart Failure Hospitalization after Catheter Ablation of Atrial Aibrillation
70040 Kazuomi Kario OE10-8 Oral Presentation (English) 10 Hypertension English 3/8 (Fri) 13:30-15:00 8 Room 12 (3F 3A Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
Determinants of MR blockade on morning blood pressure control in hypertension: Pooled
analysis of five clinical studies on different comorbidities
70041 Shinichi Shirai LBCT1-2 Late Breaking Clinical Trials 1 English 3/8 (Fri) 13:30-15:00 2 Room 9 (2F Exhibition Hall A, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.1 Building)
Initial Results of New-Launched Intra-Annular Self-Expandable Valves; Insights from OCEAN-
TAVI Registry
70042 Junichi Ishii LBCS4-2 Late Breaking Cohort Studies 4 English 3/10 (Sun) 10:30-12:00 2 Room 12 (3F 3A Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
Oxidized Lipoprotein(a) Levels and Residual Risk in Statin-Treated Patients with Stable
Coronary Artery Disease: a Case-Cohort Analysis within REAL-CAD Study
70043 Daiki Goto OE38-5 Oral Presentation (English) 38 PCI 2 English 3/10 (Sun) 13:20-14:50 5 Room 12 (3F 3A Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
Research on Recommended Treatment Strategies for Acute Superior Mesenteric Artery
Occlusion: A large number analysis based on JROAD-DPC Database
70044 Masaru Ishida OE38-6 Oral Presentation (English) 38 PCI 2 English 3/10 (Sun) 13:20-14:50 6 Room 12 (3F 3A Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
Clinical outcomes of patients treated using 1-month dual antiplatelet therapy after
biodegradable-polymer DES implantation: the REIWA regional-wide registry
70046 Shodai Kawanami OJ22-4 一般演題口述（日本語） 22 Heart failure (Pharmacology)1 日本語 3/10 (Sun) 13:20-14:50 4 Room 21 (5F 502, Kobe International Conference Center) Impact of Dapagliflozin for Acute Decompensated Heart Failure on Worsening Renal Function:
Prospective and randomized clinical trial
70047 Toshinori Komatsu OE9-3 Oral Presentation (English) 9 Atrial Arrhythmia Cohort
Study/Clinical Trial English 3/8 (Fri) 13:30-15:00 3 Room 11 (2F 2A Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
Prognostic study of catheter ablation cases in Nagano Prefecture, Shinshu-AB Registry
~Reported at 2-year mark~
70048 Sunao Kojima LBCS4-1 Late Breaking Cohort Studies 4 English 3/10 (Sun) 10:30-12:00 1 Room 12 (3F 3A Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
Long-term Impact of Kumamoto Earthquake on Out-of-hospital Cardiac Arrest with Cardiac
and Non-cardiac Origins: an Interrupted Time Series Analysis
70049 Yu Kataoka LBCS4-4 Late Breaking Cohort Studies 4 English 3/10 (Sun) 10:30-12:00 4 Room 12 (3F 3A Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
Density of Lipidic Plaque Materials and Cardiovascular Response to Lipid-lowering Therapies:
the REASSURE-NIRS Registry
70050 Nobuyuki Kagiyama OE20-2 Oral Presentation (English) 20 Heart Failure (Non-pharmacology) English 3/9 (Sat) 10:30-12:00 2 Room 13 (3F 3B Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
Feasibility of Self-measurement Telemonitoring Using a Handheld Heart Sound Recorder in
Patients with Heart Failure: SELPH multicenter pilot study
70051 Yuichi Saito LBCS1-3 Late Breaking Cohort Studies 1 English 3/9 (Sat) 08:00-09:30 3 Room 9 (2F Exhibition Hall A, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.1 Building)
Door-to-Balloon Time and Mortality in Acute Myocardial Infarction with Cardiogenic Shock: a
Nationwide Registry Study
70053 Tomohiro Ichiyanagi OE24-8 Oral Presentation (English) 24 Preventive
Medicine/Epidemiology/Education English 3/9 (Sat) 13:30-15:00 8 Room 19 (4F 401+402, Kobe International Conference Center) Evaluating Cardiac Biomarker Potency in Predicting Coronavirus Disease 2019 Outcomes
across Different Pandemic Waves: Insights from COVID-MI Registry Cohort-2
70054 Yuji Nishimoto LBCT2-4 Late Breaking Clinical Trials 2 English 3/8 (Fri) 16:25-17:55 4 Room 9 (2F Exhibition Hall A, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.1 Building)
Net Clinical Benefit of Edoxaban for 12 versus 3 Months in Cancer-associated Isolated Distal
Deep Vein Thrombosis: ONCO DVT study
70056 Go Hashimoto OE35-1 Oral Presentation (English) 35 Valvular heart
disease/Pericarditis/Cardiac tumor 3 English 3/10 (Sun) 10:30-12:00 1 Room 17 (3F International Conference Room, Kobe
International Conference Center)
Clinical Outcomes in Patients with Percutaneous Closure of Paravalvular Leak: a Single-Center
Experience
70058 Yuichi Tamura LBCS2-4 Late Breaking Cohort Studies 2 English 3/9 (Sat) 10:30-12:00 4 Room 9 (2F Exhibition Hall A, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.1 Building)
Real-world Implementation of Rivaroxaban Therapy in Cancer Patients with Venous
Thromboembolism: a Prospective Multicenter Study in Japan [PRIME-CAST Study]
70059 Ryuki Chatani LBCT2-5 Late Breaking Clinical Trials 2 English 3/8 (Fri) 16:25-17:55 5 Room 9 (2F Exhibition Hall A, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.1 Building)
Home Treatment of Cancer Patients with Low-risk Pulmonary Embolism with Rivaroxaban: A
Companion Report from the ONCO PE Trial
70060 Satoshi Honda OE15-3 Oral Presentation (English) 15 Echo/Doppler (Cardiac Function) English 3/8 (Fri) 16:25-17:55 3 Room 19 (4F 401+402, Kobe International Conference Center) Non-Invasive Assessment of Pulmonary Artery Wedge Pressure Using the Novel
Phonocardiogram, AMI-SSS01
70061 Tomoki Ochiai OE35-2 Oral Presentation (English) 35 Valvular heart
disease/Pericarditis/Cardiac tumor 3 English 3/10 (Sun) 10:30-12:00 2 Room 17 (3F International Conference Room, Kobe
International Conference Center)
Staging Classification of Cardiac Damage Associated with Secondary Mitral Regurgitation and
Outcomes after Transcatheter Edge-to-Edge Repair: Insights from OCEAN-Mitral Registry
70062 Shigetaka Kageyama LBCT1-3 Late Breaking Clinical Trials 1 English 3/8 (Fri) 13:30-15:00 3 Room 9 (2F Exhibition Hall A, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.1 Building)
Percent Ischemic Myocardium Post-Bypass Surgery Quantified by Computed Tomography in
the First-in-Human Trial
1/2
The 88th Annual Scientific Meeting of the Japanese Circulation Society (JCS2024)
Accepted Abstracts
As of February 14, 2024
Abstract
No.
First
Name
Last
Name
Program
No. Session Session Title Language Date Time Order Session Room Abstract Title
70066 Akihiro Nomura OE35-3 Oral Presentation (English) 35 Valvular heart
disease/Pericarditis/Cardiac tumor 3 English 3/10 (Sun) 10:30-12:00 3 Room 17 (3F International Conference Room, Kobe
International Conference Center)
Impact of Practice-Based Blood Pressure Management in 1000 Patients Using the CureApp HT
Digital Therapeutics for Hypertension
70068 Subaru Fujii OE35-4 Oral Presentation (English) 35 Valvular heart
disease/Pericarditis/Cardiac tumor 3 English 3/10 (Sun) 10:30-12:00 4 Room 17 (3F International Conference Room, Kobe
International Conference Center)
Comparison of Artificial Intelligence Automated Quantification and Human Visual Assessment
of Calcification in In-vivo Optical Coherence Tomography Images
70069 Teiichi Yamane OE9-4 Oral Presentation (English) 9 Atrial Arrhythmia Cohort
Study/Clinical Trial English 3/8 (Fri) 13:30-15:00 4 Room 11 (2F 2A Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
Safety, Efficacy and Quality of Life Outcomes of Pulsed Field Ablation in Japanese Patients
with Atrial Fibrillation
70073 Toshiaki Akita OE35-5 Oral Presentation (English) 35 Valvular heart
disease/Pericarditis/Cardiac tumor 3 English 3/10 (Sun) 10:30-12:00 5 Room 17 (3F International Conference Room, Kobe
International Conference Center) Med-Term Results of Patient-Specific Cardiac Reshaping Net for Dilated Cardiomyopathy
70074 Yutaka Tanaka OE38-9 Oral Presentation (English) 38 PCI 2 English 3/10 (Sun) 13:20-14:50 9 Room 12 (3F 3A Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
Clinical Outcomes of Intravascular Lithotripsy in Treating Calcified Coronary Lesions Compliant
with a Cardiovascular Intervention and Therapeutics Consensus Document
70076 Taishi Okuno OE35-6 Oral Presentation (English) 35 Valvular heart
disease/Pericarditis/Cardiac tumor 3 English 3/10 (Sun) 10:30-12:00 6 Room 17 (3F International Conference Room, Kobe
International Conference Center)
Extremely Small 20-mm SAPIEN Valve versus Standard-sized SAPIEN Valves: Propensity-
matched Analysis from the OCEAN-TAVI Registry
70077 Ayano Yoshida OE35-7 Oral Presentation (English) 35 Valvular heart
disease/Pericarditis/Cardiac tumor 3 English 3/10 (Sun) 10:30-12:00 7 Room 17 (3F International Conference Room, Kobe
International Conference Center)
Introducing even one of GDMT could improve the prognosis after transcatheter edge-to-edge
mitral valve repair - Insight from OCEAN-Mitral Registry-
70079 Futoshi Yamanaka OE35-8 Oral Presentation (English) 35 Valvular heart
disease/Pericarditis/Cardiac tumor 3 English 3/10 (Sun) 10:30-12:00 8 Room 17 (3F International Conference Room, Kobe
International Conference Center)
Incidence and Clinical Prognosis of Prosthesis-Patient Mismatch after Transcatheter Aortic
Valve Implantation in Patients with Severe Bicuspid Aortic Stenosis
70080 Yuetsu Kikuta LBCS4-5 Late Breaking Cohort Studies 4 English 3/10 (Sun) 10:30-12:00 5 Room 12 (3F 3A Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
FFRangio Predicts Mid-term Clinical Outcomes in Chronic Coronary Syndromes: Insights from
International FFRangio Registry
70081 Yoshihisa Naruse OE26-5 Oral Presentation (English) 26 ICD CRT Cardiac Arrest English 3/9 (Sat) 16:25-17:55 5 Room 17 (3F International Conference Room, Kobe
International Conference Center)
Prevalence, Clinical Characteristics, and Prognostic Impact of Frailty in Patients Undergoing
Implantable Cardioverter Defibrillator or Cardiac Resynchronization Therapy.
70082 Takaaki Ozawa OJ12-9 一般演題口述（日本語） 12 PAD 日本語 3/9 (Sat) 13:30-15:00 9 Room 22 (5F 504+505, Kobe International Conference Center) In-hospital Clinical Outcomes of Endovascular Therapy and Fogarty Thrombectomy for
Patients with Acute Limb Ischemia based on JROAD-DPC Database
70084 Hisanori Kanazawa LBCT2-2 Late Breaking Clinical Trials 2 English 3/8 (Fri) 16:25-17:55 2 Room 9 (2F Exhibition Hall A, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.1 Building)
Clinical Outcomes of Catheter Ablation for Atrial Fibrillation, Atrial Flutter, and Atrial
Tachycardia in Wild-Type Transthyretin Amyloid Cardiomyopathy
70085 Masanari Kuwabara LBCS3-4 Late Breaking Cohort Studies 3 English 3/10 (Sun) 08:00-09:30 4 Room 12 (3F 3A Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
Analysis of the Relationship between Stroke and Cardiovascular Disease Using the Clinical
Deep Data Accumulation System (CLIDAS) Database
70087 Takayuki Warisawa LBCS4-3 Late Breaking Cohort Studies 4 English 3/10 (Sun) 10:30-12:00 3 Room 12 (3F 3A Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
Clinical Outcomes of State-of-the-art Management for Left Main Disease in Japanese versus
Non-Japanese Patients -Insight from DEFINE-LM Registry Japanese Cohort-
70088 Eisuke Usui OE43-9 Oral Presentation (English) 43 Intravascular Imagings English 3/10 (Sun) 15:30-17:00 9 Room 11 (2F 2A Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
Long-term Clinical Outcomes Associated with Non-obstructive General Angioscopy-derived
Aortic Plaques - Findings from the EAST-NOGA Registry
70089 Yoshihiro Fukumoto OE20-4 Oral Presentation (English) 20 Heart Failure (Non-pharmacology) English 3/9 (Sat) 10:30-12:00 4 Room 13 (3F 3B Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
Association of Chronic Adaptive Servo-ventilation Therapy with Prognosis and
Rehospitalization in Patients with Advanced Heart Failure: the SAVIOR-L Study
70090 Harishkumar Madhyastha OE24-9 Oral Presentation (English) 24 Preventive
Medicine/Epidemiology/Education English 3/9 (Sat) 13:30-15:00 9 Room 19 (4F 401+402, Kobe International Conference Center) Studies on SASP Secretomes and MAMs during cardiomyocytes senescence progression
70092 Toshiaki Toyota LBCS2-2 Late Breaking Cohort Studies 2 English 3/9 (Sat) 10:30-12:00 2 Room 9 (2F Exhibition Hall A, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.1 Building)
Deciphering Hypertrophic Cardiomyopathy through Whole Genome Analysis: Insights from the
KCGH-HCM Biobank
70094 Shunsuke Kubo OE9-5 Oral Presentation (English) 9 Atrial Arrhythmia Cohort
Study/Clinical Trial English 3/8 (Fri) 13:30-15:00 5 Room 11 (2F 2A Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
Incidence, predictors, and clinical outcomes of device-related thrombus after left atrial
appendage closure: Insights form TERMINATOR registry
70095 Masataka Yoshinaga OE25-9 Oral Presentation (English) 25 ACS 3 English 3/9 (Sat) 16:25-17:55 9 Room 13 (3F 3B Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
Long-time perfusion balloon pre-dilatation with intracoronary nicorandil administration in
comparison with distal filter protection for patients with acute coronary syndrome
70097 Takashi Matsumoto LBCT1-1 Late Breaking Clinical Trials 1 English 3/8 (Fri) 13:30-15:00 1 Room 9 (2F Exhibition Hall A, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.1 Building)
Antithrombotic Therapy After Percutaneous Left Atrial Appendage Closure in Patients With
Atrial Fibrillation: Results from the TERMINATOR registry
70098 Hideki Kawai LBCS2-3 Late Breaking Cohort Studies 2 English 3/9 (Sat) 10:30-12:00 3 Room 9 (2F Exhibition Hall A, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.1 Building)
Reassessment of Intravenous Steroid Therapy for Histologically Proven Myocarditis with
Fulminant Presentation: A Report from the Japanese Registry of Fulminant Myocarditis
70099 Kazuomi Kario OE3-8 Oral Presentation (English) 3 Metabolic Syndrome English 3/8 (Fri) 08:00-09:30 8 Room 13 (3F 3B Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
Effect of XOR Inhibitors on cardiovascular events in patients with gout and hyperuricemia -
JMDC Claims Database Study
70100 Fumiaki Yashima OE11-2 Oral Presentation (English) 11 Valvular heart
disease/Pericarditis/Cardiac tumor 1 English 3/8 (Fri) 13:30-15:00 2 Room 13 (3F 3B Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
Evolution and Initial Outcomes of Latest Supra-Annular Self-Expanding Transcatheter Heart
Valves: Insights from the OCEAN-TAVI Registry.
70102 Hiroyuki Suzuki OE12-9 Oral Presentation (English) 12 ACS 1 English 3/8 (Fri) 16:25-17:55 9 Room 11 (2F 2A Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
Admission Heart Rate and Clinical Outcomes in Acute Myocardial Infarction with Left
Circumflex Artery Occlusion
70103 Taishi Okuno LBCS3-5 Late Breaking Cohort Studies 3 English 3/10 (Sun) 08:00-09:30 5 Room 12 (3F 3A Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
Long-term Stroke Risk after Transcatheter Aortic Valve Replacement: Insights from the
SWISS-TAVI Registry and the Global Burden of Disease Study
70104 Kazuomi Kario OE28-1 Oral Presentation (English) 28 Atherosclerosis (Clinical/Diagnosis) English 3/10 (Sun) 08:00-09:30 1 Room 8 (B1F Ruby, Kobe Portopia Hotel South Building) The chronological impact of vascular stiffness on cardiovascular outcome:  the first result of
the prognostic COUPLING Registry
70105 Hiroaki Matsuda OE21-2 Oral Presentation (English) 21 PCI 1 English 3/9 (Sat) 10:30-12:00 2 Room 19 (4F 401+402, Kobe International Conference Center) The Acute Procedural Results and Subsequent Clinical Outcomes after CTO-PCI: Main-analysis
of the Japanese CTO-PCI Expert Registry
70106 Masato Fukunaga LBCS3-3 Late Breaking Cohort Studies 3 English 3/10 (Sun) 08:00-09:30 3 Room 12 (3F 3A Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
Initial Japanese Multicenter Experience and Clinical Outcomes at 1 Year Following
Percutaneous Left Atrial Appendage Closure: the Terminator Registry
70107 Michinari Hieda LBCS2-5 Late Breaking Cohort Studies 2 English 3/9 (Sat) 10:30-12:00 5 Room 9 (2F Exhibition Hall A, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.1 Building)
Incidence and Risk Factors of Cardiovascular Immune-Related Adverse Events in Immune
Checkpoint Inhibitor Therapy Using Big Data
70108 Takuya Mizukami OE7-9 Oral Presentation (English) 7 Physiology1 English 3/8 (Fri) 09:30-11:00 9 Room 13 (3F 3B Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building) Impact of Pullback Pressure Gradient for Procedural Outcomes: the PPG Global Study
70109 Koshiro Sakai LBCT1-5 Late Breaking Clinical Trials 1 English 3/8 (Fri) 13:30-15:00 5 Room 9 (2F Exhibition Hall A, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.1 Building)
Prediction for Optimal Functional Revascularization using Pullback Pressure Gradient: the PPG
Global Study
70110 Ken Ishikura LBCS1-5 Late Breaking Cohort Studies 1 English 3/9 (Sat) 08:00-09:30 5 Room 9 (2F Exhibition Hall A, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.1 Building)
Comparison of 12-lead Electrocardiogram Transmission and Ambulance Notification for Pre-
Hospital Patients with Acute Myocardial Infarction in Prospective Registry
70111 Koki Shishido OE11-1 Oral Presentation (English) 11 Valvular heart
disease/Pericarditis/Cardiac tumor 1 English 3/8 (Fri) 13:30-15:00 1 Room 13 (3F 3B Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
The efficacy and safety of Transcatheter Aortic Valve Implantation by using self-expandable
valves in dialysis patients
70112 Yoshifumi Nakajima OE9-7 Oral Presentation (English) 9 Atrial Arrhythmia Cohort
Study/Clinical Trial English 3/8 (Fri) 13:30-15:00 7 Room 11 (2F 2A Meeting Room, Kobe International Exhibition
Hall No.2 Building)
Initial Experience of Percutaneous Left Atrial Appendage Closure using the Newer Generation
Device Compared with the Classic Generation in Japan.
2/2